
Tabulation of Tenders Contract No. 6848
Grading (Includes Base)

PR 280
PR 391 -- 174.0KM East of PR 391

(KM 53 To KM 73)

Code Description UOM Quantity Price Total Cost Price Total Cost Price Total Cost Price Total Cost
100 Mobilization of Equipment Lump-Sum 1 350,000.00 350,000.00 680,000.00 680,000.00 800,000.00 800,000.00 895,000.00 895,000.00
104 Traffic Control Level IV (Modified) Lump-Sum 1 500,000.00 500,000.00 300,000.00 300,000.00 200,000.00 200,000.00 117,500.00 117,500.00
3117 Geotextile Non-Woven Square Meter 15,100 3.00 45,300.00 3.00 45,300.00 3.50 52,850.00 4.16 62,816.00
168 Composite Excavation (Modified) Cubic Meter 153,000 8.25 1,262,250.00 9.00 1,377,000.00 9.50 1,453,500.00 9.49 1,451,970.00
170 Solid Rock Excavation (Modified) Cubic Meter 12,000 27.00 324,000.00 25.00 300,000.00 32.00 384,000.00 43.72 524,640.00
161 Bench Cuts (Modified) Station 200 1,000.00 200,000.00 1,100.00 220,000.00 650.00 130,000.00 895.00 179,000.00
270 Granular Fill (Modified) Tonne 577,000 5.25 3,029,250.00 5.10 2,942,700.00 6.00 3,462,000.00 8.76 5,054,520.00
718 Crushed Rock, 200mm Minus Tonne 7,000 15.00 105,000.00 33.00 231,000.00 14.00 98,000.00 34.29 240,030.00
1037 Placing Crushed Rock (Supplied) Tonne 15,000 6.25 93,750.00 6.25 93,750.00 7.00 105,000.00 13.77 206,550.00
650 Crushed Rock, 125mm Minus Tonne 306,000 11.00 3,366,000.00 14.00 4,284,000.00 16.00 4,896,000.00 33.92 10,379,520.00
312 Granular Base Course Class "C" (Modified) Tonne 58,000 12.50 725,000.00 18.00 1,044,000.00 21.00 1,218,000.00 34.10 1,977,800.00
310 Granular Base Course Class "A" (Modified) Tonne 56,000 14.50 812,000.00 18.00 1,008,000.00 22.00 1,232,000.00 34.72 1,944,320.00
704 Silt Fence Barrier Meter 500 15.00 7,500.00 13.25 6,625.00 10.00 5,000.00 30.00 15,000.00
1281 Supp/Place Eros Blnk Cl1, Type Urban Bio Square Meter 10,000 4.25 42,500.00 5.00 50,000.00 5.00 50,000.00 5.57 55,700.00
522 Seeding Hectare 45 800.00 36,000.00 500.00 22,500.00 500.00 22,500.00 750.00 33,750.00
180 Towing Vehicular Traffic Hour 50 100.00 5,000.00 210.00 10,500.00 125.00 6,250.00 125.00 6,250.00
181 Standby Units Hour 50 100.00 5,000.00 125.00 6,250.00 100.00 5,000.00 125.00 6,250.00
838 Dust Control (Modified) Hour 800 130.00 104,000.00 170.00 136,000.00 100.00 80,000.00 130.00 104,000.00
954 Trimming Station 200 1,500.00 300,000.00 850.00 170,000.00 800.00 160,000.00 895.00 179,000.00
982 Hydraulic Excavator Hour 100 180.00 18,000.00 235.00 23,500.00 200.00 20,000.00 245.00 24,500.00
557 Motor Grader Hour 300 195.00 58,500.00 215.00 64,500.00 200.00 60,000.00 200.00 60,000.00
610 Track Type Tractor with Hydraulic Dozer Hour 50 185.00 9,250.00 230.00 11,500.00 200.00 10,000.00 225.00 11,250.00
106 Meals Each 1,500 20.00 30,000.00 20.00 30,000.00 20.00 30,000.00 17.50 26,250.00

Strilkiwski
Contracting

Ltd

Smook
Contractors

Ltd

Hugh Munro
Construction

HBaudry
Construction 

1980 Ltd

11,428,300.00 13,057,125.00 14,480,100.00 23,555,616.00



Tabulation of Tenders Contract No. 6848
Grading (Includes Base)

PR 280
PR 391 -- 174.0KM East of PR 391

(KM 53 To KM 73)

Code Description UOM Quantity Price Total Cost Price Total Cost
100 Mobilization of Equipment Lump-Sum 1 595,365.00 595,365.00 2,427,843.92 2,427,843.92
104 Traffic Control Level IV (Modified) Lump-Sum 1 289,600.00 289,600.00 317,265.95 317,265.95
3117 Geotextile Non-Woven Square Meter 15,100 3.00 45,300.00 2.14 32,314.00
168 Composite Excavation (Modified) Cubic Meter 153,000 9.70 1,484,100.00 9.46 1,447,380.00
170 Solid Rock Excavation (Modified) Cubic Meter 12,000 26.80 321,600.00 32.82 393,840.00
161 Bench Cuts (Modified) Station 200 350.00 70,000.00 734.00 146,800.00
270 Granular Fill (Modified) Tonne 577,000 6.50 3,750,500.00 6.66 3,842,820.00
718 Crushed Rock, 200mm Minus Tonne 7,000 24.35 170,450.00 14.08 98,560.00
1037 Placing Crushed Rock (Supplied) Tonne 15,000 9.45 141,750.00 7.62 114,300.00
650 Crushed Rock, 125mm Minus Tonne 306,000 23.50 7,191,000.00 10.22 3,127,320.00
312 Granular Base Course Class "C" (Modified) Tonne 58,000 15.80 916,400.00 12.37 717,460.00
310 Granular Base Course Class "A" (Modified) Tonne 56,000 18.75 1,050,000.00 12.41 694,960.00
704 Silt Fence Barrier Meter 500 13.00 6,500.00 13.19 6,595.00
1281 Supp/Place Eros Blnk Cl1, Type Urban Bio Square Meter 10,000 4.50 45,000.00 3.06 30,600.00
522 Seeding Hectare 45 443.00 19,935.00 2,802.94 126,132.30
180 Towing Vehicular Traffic Hour 50 100.00 5,000.00 105.00 5,250.00
181 Standby Units Hour 50 100.00 5,000.00 115.00 5,750.00
838 Dust Control (Modified) Hour 800 150.00 120,000.00 133.70 106,960.00
954 Trimming Station 200 800.00 160,000.00 600.00 120,000.00
982 Hydraulic Excavator Hour 100 170.00 17,000.00 228.00 22,800.00
557 Motor Grader Hour 300 170.00 51,000.00 200.00 60,000.00
610 Track Type Tractor with Hydraulic Dozer Hour 50 170.00 8,500.00 215.00 10,750.00
106 Meals Each 1,500 20.00 30,000.00 23.00 34,500.00

13,890,201.17
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16,494,000.00


